FimishTinmin

Race 1 - Boys MS 3200 - 3200m
08/23/21 - 5:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Lexington JH 20  1:00:43 12:09 6:07 1:05 2-3-4-5-6-15-16 2-3-4-5-6-15-16
2 s Ontario 66  1:09:07 1350 6:58 2:45 7-8-10-24-29-32-36 7-8-10-18-23-26-30
3 , Clear Fork 89  1:11:36 14220 713 2:28 12-13-17-25-34-43 12-13-17-19-28-35
4 Mad. Comprehensive 103 1:14:33 1455 T7:30 549 1-26-30-31-39-45-46 1-20-24-25-33-36-37
5 Shelby MS 113 121115 16:15  8&11 817 9-27-28-33-42 9-21-22-27-34
6 Ashland Crestview MS 117 1:17:24 1529 748 3:30 11-14-35-37-38 11-14-29-31-32

Use Discount Code

i 0L Live FimshTiming.com % -:o:- %



Place Name

1

© 00 N O O A OB

[EE
- O

12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

3

32
33
34

Julius Walker

Latrell Hughes
Levi Hunter
Lincoln Rice
Drew Hooper
Gage Devaney
Xavier Trent
Xander Chitwood
Gavin Ganzhorn
Rylan Baker
Spencer Calame

Wesley Bunnell
Peyton Freitag
Nathan Kaufman

Eli Barr

Finley Devaney
Adam Wallis
Alec Mentzer
Carter Sizemore
Jesse Halfhill
Brighton Boerner
Will Hooper
Grady Brane
Emerson Jovani
Jace Feeman
Jake Lord

Jamison Keiser
Jackson Young
Nick Huml
AJ Studer

Evan Larson

Griffin Samuels
Casey Redden
Landon Hougom

eytid [

Page 2/2

Grade
8

oo 0O O ©o ©o

oo oo N o

~ N~

~

oo

Race 1 - Boys MS 3200 - 3200m
08/23/21 - 5:00pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Mad. 11:27.3 1
Comprehensive
Lexington JH 11:32.8 2
Lexington JH 11:58.2 3
Lexington JH 11:59.7 4
Lexington JH 12:34.1 5
Lexington JH 12377 6
Ontario 12395 7
Ontario 12598 8
Shelby MS 13112 9
Ontario 13:202 10
Ashland Crestview 13:29.1 11
MS
Clear Fork 13:300 12
Clear Fork 13:31.2 13
Ashland Crestview 13:34.3 14
MS
Lexington JH 13:35.7 15
Lexington JH 13475 16
Clear Fork 13:539 17
Lexington JH 14:19.8
Lexington JH 14:22.0
Lexington JH 14:23.5
Lexington JH 14:26.8
Lexington JH 14:29.7
Lexington JH 14:40.2
Ontario 14431 18
Clear Fork 14:43.7 19
Mad. 14488 20
Comprehensive
Shelby MS 15198 21
Shelby MS 15212 22
Ontario 15:23.8 23
Mad. 15298 24
Comprehensive
Mad. 15:30.7 25
Comprehensive
Ontario 15:425 26
Shelby MS 15:54.7 27
Clear Fork 15:57.2 28

35

36
37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45

46

Troy Weaver

Alvaro Espinosa
Brennon Dille

Kaleb Durow

Jackson Brummett

Paxton So

Timo Winningham
Sawyer Eshelman
Landon Berry
Hayden Keith
Drew Kepple

Matt Foster

Grade
7

7

-~

Team

Ashland Crestview

MS
Ontario

Ashland Crestview

MS

Ashland Crestview

MS

Mad.
Comprehensive

Ontario
Ontario
Shelby MS
Clear Fork
Lexington JH

Mad.
Comprehensive

Mad.
Comprehensive

Live fimishTiming.com %

Time  Points
16:274 29
16:36.9 30
16:545 31
16:58.3 32
17:16.3 33
19:04.1
19:14.3
21:280 34
21592 35
22:13.6
22546 36
22:555 37

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING"
For up to 15% Off

at: VSAthletics.com

8/23/2021 5:57pm

L



