

FinishTiming

Race 1 - Boys MS 3200 - 3200m

08/23/21 - 5:00pm

Team Results

Place	Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg	Avg Mile	5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1	Lexington JH	20	1:00:43	12:09	6:07	1:05	2-3-4-5-6-15-16	2-3-4-5-6-15-16
2	 Ontario	66	1:09:07	13:50	6:58	2:45	7-8-10-24-29-32-36	7-8-10-18-23-26-30
3	 Clear Fork	89	1:11:36	14:20	7:13	2:28	12-13-17-25-34-43	12-13-17-19-28-35
4	 Mad. Comprehensive	103	1:14:33	14:55	7:30	5:49	1-26-30-31-39-45-46	1-20-24-25-33-36-37
5	Shelby MS	113	1:21:15	16:15	8:11	8:17	9-27-28-33-42	9-21-22-27-34
6	Ashland Crestview MS	117	1:17:24	15:29	7:48	3:30	11-14-35-37-38	11-14-29-31-32

Race 1 - Boys MS 3200 - 3200m

08/23/21 - 5:00pm

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Julius Walker	8	Mad. Comprehensive	11:27.3	1
2	Latrell Hughes	8	Lexington JH	11:32.8	2
3	Levi Hunter	8	Lexington JH	11:58.2	3
4	Lincoln Rice	8	Lexington JH	11:59.7	4
5	Drew Hooper	8	Lexington JH	12:34.1	5
6	Gage Devaney	8	Lexington JH	12:37.7	6
7	Xavier Trent	12	Ontario	12:39.5	7
8	Xander Chitwood	8	Ontario	12:59.8	8
9	Gavin Ganzhorn	7	Shelby MS	13:11.2	9
10	Rylan Baker	8	Ontario	13:20.2	10
11	Spencer Calame	8	Ashland Crestview MS	13:29.1	11
12	Wesley Bunnell	7	Clear Fork	13:30.0	12
13	Peyton Freitag	7	Clear Fork	13:31.2	13
14	Nathan Kaufman	7	Ashland Crestview MS	13:34.3	14
15	Eli Barr	8	Lexington JH	13:35.7	15
16	Finley Devaney	7	Lexington JH	13:47.5	16
17	Adam Wallis	8	Clear Fork	13:53.9	17
18	Alec Mentzer	8	Lexington JH	14:19.8	
19	Carter Sizemore	7	Lexington JH	14:22.0	
20	Jesse Halfhill	8	Lexington JH	14:23.5	
21	Brighton Boerner	7	Lexington JH	14:26.8	
22	Will Hooper	7	Lexington JH	14:29.7	
23	Grady Brane	7	Lexington JH	14:40.2	
24	Emerson Jovani	7	Ontario	14:43.1	18
25	Jace Feeman	7	Clear Fork	14:43.7	19
26	Jake Lord	8	Mad. Comprehensive	14:48.8	20
27	Jamison Keiser	8	Shelby MS	15:19.8	21
28	Jackson Young	7	Shelby MS	15:21.2	22
29	Nick Huml	8	Ontario	15:23.8	23
30	AJ Studer	8	Mad. Comprehensive	15:29.8	24
31	Evan Larson	7	Mad. Comprehensive	15:30.7	25
32	Griffin Samuels	8	Ontario	15:42.5	26
33	Casey Redden	8	Shelby MS	15:54.7	27
34	Landon Hougom	7	Clear Fork	15:57.2	28

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
35	Troy Weaver	7	Ashland Crestview MS	16:27.4	29
36	Alvaro Espinosa	7	Ontario	16:36.9	30
37	Brennon Dille	7	Ashland Crestview MS	16:54.5	31
38	Kaleb Durow	7	Ashland Crestview MS	16:58.3	32
39	Jackson Brummett	7	Mad. Comprehensive	17:16.3	33
40	Paxton So	12	Ontario	19:04.1	
41	Timo Winningham	12	Ontario	19:14.3	
42	Sawyer Eshelman	7	Shelby MS	21:28.0	34
43	Landon Berry	7	Clear Fork	21:59.2	35
44	Hayden Keith	7	Lexington JH	22:13.6	
45	Drew Kepple	8	Mad. Comprehensive	22:54.6	36
46	Matt Foster	7	Mad. Comprehensive	22:55.5	37